
Direction: Aldeburgh

84 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

64 bus Time Schedule
Aldeburgh Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:20 - 17:50

Tuesday 06:20 - 17:50

Wednesday 06:20 - 17:50

Thursday 06:20 - 17:50

Friday 06:20 - 17:50

Saturday 08:00 - 17:50

64 bus Info
Direction: Aldeburgh
Stops: 84
Trip Duration: 105 min
Line Summary:

The 64 bus line (Ipswich - Aldeburgh) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Aldeburgh: 06:20 - 17:50(2) Ipswich: 06:15 - 18:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 64 bus station near you and find out when is the next 64 bus arriving.

64 bus time schedule & line map

Ipswich - Aldeburgh Get The App64

Old Cattle Market Bus Station, Ipswich

Northgate Street, Ipswich

Cobden Place, Ipswich

Lacey Street, Ipswich

Medical Centre, Ipswich

Rivers Street, Rushmere

Khartoum Road, Rushmere

Nelson Road, Rushmere

Gordon Road, Rushmere

Phoenix Road, Rushmere

Howard Street, Rushmere

Lattice Barn Ph, Rushmere

Hospital, Rushmere

Playford Road, Rushmere

Linksfield, Rushmere St Andrew

Elm Road, Kesgrave

Fisheries, Kesgrave

Edmonton Road, Kesgrave

Bell Lane, Kesgrave

High School, Kesgrave

St Michaels Church, Kesgrave

Bracken Avenue, Kesgrave

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/64/33598901/4901753/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33598901%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33598901%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_64_Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_64_Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View


Dobbs Lane, Kesgrave

Police Headquarters, Martlesham

Duke Of York, Woodbridge

Clare Avenue, Woodbridge

Hillyfields, Woodbridge

Framfield Medical Centre, Woodbridge

Notcutts, Woodbridge

Deben Pool, Woodbridge

Turban Centre, Woodbridge

Council Offices, Woodbridge

The Grove, Woodbridge

Grant Rise, Woodbridge

Warwick Avenue, Woodbridge

Bury Hill, Woodbridge

Bredfield Road, Melton

Hall Farm Road, Melton

Chapel, Melton

Tollgate Cottages, Melton

Melton Park, Melton

Parklands, Ufford

Council Houses, Ufford

Crown, Ufford

Spring Lane, Ufford

Three Tuns, Pettistree

Cemetery, Wickham Market

Market Square, Wickham Market

Yew Tree Rise, Wickham Market

Spring Lane, Wickham Market

Fiveways, Wickham Market

Old Station, Marlesford

The Lion, Little Glemham

The Shelter, Stratford St Andrew

David Hope Caravans, Farnham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/64/33598901/4901753/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh


Direction: Ipswich

87 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

64 bus Time Schedule
Ipswich Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Lambsale Meadow, Saxmundham

Street Farm Road, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Clay Hills, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Minden Drive, Leiston

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/64/33598901/4901768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh


Monday 06:15 - 18:00

Tuesday 06:15 - 18:00

Wednesday 06:15 - 18:00

Thursday 06:15 - 18:00

Friday 06:15 - 18:00

Saturday 06:15 - 18:00

64 bus Info
Direction: Ipswich
Stops: 87
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Alde Valley School, Leiston

Minden Drive, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Clay Hills, Leiston

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Street Farm Road, Saxmundham

Lambsale Meadow, Saxmundham

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

David Hope Caravans, Farnham

The Shelter, Stratford St Andrew

The Lion, Little Glemham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/64/33598901/4901768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh


Old Station, Marlesford

Fiveways, Wickham Market

Spring Lane, Wickham Market

Yew Tree Rise, Wickham Market

Market Square, Wickham Market

Cemetery, Wickham Market

Three Tuns, Pettistree

Spring Lane, Ufford

Crown, Ufford

Council Houses, Ufford

Parklands, Ufford

Melton Park, Melton

Tollgate Cottages, Melton

Chapel, Melton

Hall Farm Road, Melton

Bredfield Road, Melton

Bury Hill, Woodbridge

Warwick Avenue, Woodbridge

Grant Rise, Woodbridge

The Grove, Woodbridge

Council Offices, Woodbridge

Turban Centre, Woodbridge

Deben Pool, Woodbridge

Cherry Tree, Woodbridge

Framfield Medical Centre, Woodbridge

Hillyfields, Woodbridge

Clare Avenue, Woodbridge

Duke Of York, Woodbridge

Police Headquarters, Martlesham

Dobbs Lane, Kesgrave

Wards View, Kesgrave

St Michaels Church, Kesgrave

High School, Kesgrave



64 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Anglia.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

St Olaves, Kesgrave

Bell Lane, Kesgrave

Edmonton Road, Kesgrave

Fisheries, Kesgrave

Linksfield, Rushmere St Andrew

Playford Road, Rushmere

Hospital, Rushmere

Lattice Barn Ph, Rushmere

Howard Street, Rushmere

Phoenix Road, Rushmere

Gordon Road, Rushmere

Nelson Road, Rushmere

Khartoum Road, Rushmere

Rivers Street, Rushmere

Duke Of York, Ipswich

Dove Street, Ipswich

Majors Corner, Ipswich

Tower Ramparts Bus Station, Ipswich

Museum Street, Ipswich

Willis Building, Ipswich

Old Cattle Market Bus Station, Ipswich
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https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/64/33598901/4901753/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33598901&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33598901%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33598901%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_64_Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_64_Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ipswich%20-%20Aldeburgh&lang=en

